
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1.  SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED DATE OPENED PAGE 1   
05-Aug-16 13-Sep-16

4. ISSUING OFFICE Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)
US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and
Wanamaker Building, Room 643 recorded on this abstract all offers Signature Date Signed
100 Penn Square East received in response to this solicitation.   
Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390

                  9.  OFFERS
            8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO.:   1   (LB) NO.:   2     (LB)

Maintenance Dredging, Inland Waterway, Delaware River to          (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.) A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

A. HIRED LABOR

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)
BID BOND 

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. Amendment Acknowledged C. Amendment Acknowledged
0001 THROUGH 0003 YES YES

7A. 7B. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

 BASE BID:

1 Mobilization & Demobilization 1 JOB LS $4,789,963.94 LS $405,000.00 LS $1,930,000.00

2 Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of Material 307,506 JOB $15.00 $4,612,590.00 $12.00 $3,690,072.00 $13.75 $4,228,207.50

TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT $9,402,553.94 $4,095,072.00 $6,158,207.50

OPTIONS:

3 Option 1 - Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of 72,871 CY $21.64 $1,576,928.44 $13.00 $947,323.00 $13.75 $1,001,976.25
Material

4 Option 2 - Removal & Satisfactory Disposal of 35,070 CY $23.70 $831,159.00 $22.00 $771,540.00 $13.75 $482,212.50
Material

TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT FOR OPTIONS 1& 2 $2,408,087.44 $1,718,863.00 $1,484,188.75

TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID & OPTIONS 1 & 2 $11,810,641.38 $5,813,935.00 $7,642,396.25
AMOUNT   

 

  

    
        501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53.236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1419      (11-88) 

5. PROJECT TITLE

Chesapeake Bay, DE & MD

W912BU-16-B-0019

Gregory C. Keaton, Contracting Officer

Great Lakes Dredge & Dock Co, LLC
2122 York Road
Oak Brook, Illinois 60523

Norfolk Dredging Company
P.O. Box 1706
Chesapeake, Vairginia 23327

BID BOND



1. SOLICITATION NUMBER PAGE 2 OF 2
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS
CONSTRUCTION INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on
CONTINUATION SHEET a construction project.  Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items

which can be entered on the OF 1419.  Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional
Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE OFFERS (Continued)
NO.:   NO.:    2 NO.:    NO.:     
A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

B. BID SECURITY (TYPE AND AMOUNT) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)
             CONTINUED

3. CONTRACT ITEMS C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED
A. B. C. YES  YES   

ITEM ESTIMATED UNIT D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
NO. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

1 1 JOB LS $4,650,000.00

2 307,506 CY $17.25 $5,304,478.50

TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT $9,954,478.50

OPTIONS:

3 72,871 CY $18.50 $1,348,113.50

                       4            35,070 CY $28.00 $981,960.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED AMOUNT FOR OPTIONS 1& 2 $2,330,073.50

TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID & OPTIONS 1 & 2 $12,284,552.00
AMOUNT

NSN 6540-01-280-5502 501419-201 Prescribed by GSA-FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1419A           (11-88)

BASE BID:

Covington, Louisiana  70433  
MD 304 Gaille Drive/Innwoods Bus. Park

W912BU-16-B-0019

 
Maintenance Dredging, Inland Waterway, 
Delaware River to Chesapeake Bay, DE & Weeks Marine, Incorporated


		2016-09-18T14:17:08-0400
	KEATON.GREGORY.CLIFFORD.SR.1407151026




